Across
1

10
11

12

14

16

19

20

Would you like a

single or a double
?

Short for Robert.

Youneed
matches to light a

Please  down
on the sofa.

I am very tired. I
needa .
Day.

Something that is
not correct is

Opposite of truth.

Four and six are
numbers.

Opposite of
same.

I will give
you permission to
arrive late!

Opposite of
many.

Down

1

Opposite of
unready.

13

15

16

17

18

Ifnobody helps
me [’ll have to
carry the cases by

Spainis
Portugal and
France.

Opposite of after.

Opposite of
remember.

I’'m hungry. I‘d
liketo a
sandwich.
Canyou  with
your new

glasses?

I'll go to the
cinema __ you
inviteme.

Opposite of old.

___youlike
coffee?

Is _ goingto
rain tonight?

Opposite of yes.



